
Sunday, November 18, 2012Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 47F Clear 76%H 5mphSE

5K Off :7:28 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $428.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 21 906   Taylor Holthofer  (F16) 4 F15-19     29:57.377 9:38.530:00 2.624:15.7

2 4 102   James Burnett (M58) 4 M55-59     23:56.358 7:42.324:00 3.645.9

3 13 283   Ruben Reyes (M56) 12 M55-59     29:00.751 9:20.328:55 5.754.1

4 25 882   Julie Larson (F48) 7 F45-49     36:53.777 11:52.537:00 6.222.2

5 24 101   Althea Mason (F50) 6 F50-54     36:53.208 11:52.437:00 6.792.2

6 10 769   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 9 M50-54     27:50.508 8:57.727:59 8.496.3

7 1 896   Alonzo Garcia (M16) 1 M15-19     22:14.880 7:09.722:00 14.880.0

8 22 067   Patrick Greene (M76) 18 M75-79     35:42.219 11:29.535:58 15.782.9

9 27 149   Ruth Olinger (F70) 9 F70-74     39:28.873 12:42.539:46 17.131.3

10 28 103   Norma Fernandez (F54) 10 F50-54     48:42.295 15:40.649:00 17.706.3

11 14 008   David Mask (M60) 13 M60-64     29:12.254 9:24.029:30 17.753.6

12 6 885   Hilberto Castillo (M46) 5 M45-49     25:47.988 8:18.225:30 17.990.4

13 20 164   Glenn Meador (M48) 17 M45-49     32:10.510 10:21.432:30 19.499.1

14 7 895   Patrick Marques (M30) 6 M30-34     26:36.241 8:33.827:00 23.7611.4

15 3 193   Julio Lopez (M57) 3 M55-59     23:47.328 7:39.424:20 32.674.6

16 5 040   Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59     25:23.903 8:10.524:50 33.901.0

17 18 902   Bob Stephens (M41) 16 M40-44     31:09.012 10:01.630:30 39.012.6

18 26 024   Carol Creech (F61) 8 F60-64     37:51.910 12:11.338:38 46.091.5

19 19 168   Rachel Meador (F44) 3 F40-44     31:18.755 10:04.732:10 51.249.4

20 17 252   Michael Johnson (M60) 15 M60-64     30:57.538 9:57.930:00 57.547.9

21 2 086   Blake Bueltel (M26) 2 M25-29     23:05.599 7:26.022:00 65.605.5

22 15 198   Yanira Lopez (F49) 2 F45-49     28:26.338 9:09.227:17 69.341:50.8

23 12 813   John Kramer (M50) 11 M50-54     27:59.876 9:00.729:20 80.121.6

24 11 900   Travis Plybon (M17) 10 M15-19     28:01.000 9:01.130:00 119.000.0

25 9 898   Hector Urbina (M35) 8 M35-39     27:48.073 8:56.930:00 131.938.1

26 8 901   Michael Plybon (M13) 7 M10-14     27:16.417 8:46.730:00 163.583.5

27 23 887   Esmeralda Mejico (F44) 5 F40-44     36:33.075 11:45.945:00 506.924.8

28 16 905   Germain Alanis (M35) 14 M35-39     30:34.230 9:50.440:00 565.777.5

8 20 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 896 Alonzo Garcia (M16) 1 M15-19 Little Elm     22:14.880 7:09.7   22:14.8800.0 14.88 61.6%

2 086 Blake Bueltel (M26) 2 M25-29 The Colony     23:05.599 7:26.0   23:11.1285.5 65.60 55.9%

3 193 Julio Lopez (M57) 3 M55-59 Farmers Branch     23:47.328 7:39.4   23:51.8924.6 32.67 65.7%

4 102 James Burnett (M58) 4 M55-59     23:56.358 7:42.3   24:02.2935.9 3.64 65.8%

5 040 Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59 Irving     25:23.903 8:10.5   25:24.8981.0 33.90 75.0%

6 885 Hilberto Castillo (M46) 5 M45-49 Dallas     25:47.988 8:18.2   25:48.3980.4 17.99 55.4%

7 895 Patrick Marques (M30) 6 M30-34 Irving     26:36.241 8:33.8   26:47.66211.4 23.76 48.6%

8 901 Michael Plybon (M13) 7 M10-14 Pilot Point     27:16.417 8:46.7   27:19.8783.5 163.58 53.2%

9 898 Hector Urbina (M35) 8 M35-39 Double Oak     27:48.073 8:56.9   27:56.2058.1 131.93 47.4%

10 769 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 9 M50-54 The Colony     27:50.508 8:57.7   27:56.7596.3 8.49 54.3%

11 900 Travis Plybon (M17) 10 M15-19 Pilot Point     28:01.000 9:01.1   28:01.0000.0 119.00 48.2%

12 813 John Kramer (M50) 11 M50-54 Plano     27:59.876 9:00.7   28:01.4311.6 80.12 52.7%

13 283 Ruben Reyes (M56) 12 M55-59 Carrollton     29:00.751 9:20.3   29:04.8024.1 5.75 53.4%

14 008 David Mask (M60) 13 M60-64 Lewisville     29:12.254 9:24.0   29:15.8713.6 17.75 54.9%

15 198 Yanira Lopez (F49) 2 F45-49 Farmers Branch     28:26.338 9:09.2   30:17.1851:50.8 69.34 58.8%

16 905 Germain Alanis (M35) 14 M35-39 Arlington     30:34.230 9:50.4   30:41.7677.5 565.77 43.1%

17 252 Michael Johnson (M60) 15 M60-64 Coppell     30:57.538 9:57.9   31:05.4767.9 57.54 51.8%

18 902 Bob Stephens (M41) 16 M40-44 Plano     31:09.012 10:01.6   31:11.5802.6 39.01 44.1%

19 168 Rachel Meador (F44) 3 F40-44 Coppell     31:18.755 10:04.7   31:28.1349.4 51.24 50.5%

20 164 Glenn Meador (M48) 17 M45-49 Coppell     32:10.510 10:21.4   32:19.5939.1 19.49 45.1%

21 906 Taylor Holthofer  (F16) 4 F15-19 Lewisville     29:57.377 9:38.5   34:13.0434:15.7 2.62 51.1%

22 067 Patrick Greene (M76) 18 M75-79 Coppell     35:42.219 11:29.5   35:45.0722.9 15.78 54.0%

23 887 Esmeralda Mejico (F44) 5 F40-44 Shady Shores     36:33.075 11:45.9   36:37.8904.8 506.92 43.3%

24 101 Althea Mason (F50) 6 F50-54     36:53.208 11:52.4   36:55.4552.2 6.79 45.9%

25 882 Julie Larson (F48) 7 F45-49 Carrollton     36:53.777 11:52.5   36:55.9432.2 6.22 44.7%

26 024 Carol Creech (F61) 8 F60-64 Plano     37:51.910 12:11.3   37:53.4141.5 46.09 51.8%

27 149 Ruth Olinger (F70) 9 F70-74 The Colony     39:28.873 12:42.5   39:30.2161.3 17.13 57.1%

28 103 Norma Fernandez (F54) 10 F50-54 Frisco     48:42.295 15:40.6   48:48.6056.3 17.70 36.6%

Average Finish Time: 30:31 Average Age Grade: 52.5%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


